ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.
Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings.2
1
O
pe
ra
tin
g

O
pe
ra
tin
g
el
em
en
ts
� 2/2VDN.FP-SST Solid handwheels
STAINLESS STEELVDN.FP-SST-A
Code Description D dH7 L B d1 d2 d3 d4 d5 l l2 d' d'' t b C#
[Nm]
L#
[J]
73695-10 VDN.80 FP-SST-A10 80 10 31 14 20 18 28 43 30 28 10 13 11 12.8 4 120 5 120
73695-12 VDN.80 FP-SST-A12 80 12 31 14 20 18 28 43 30 28 10 13 11 12.8 4 120 5 115
73713-10 VDN.100 FP-SST-A10 100 10 40 15 24 22 35 54 39 36 12 16 13 15.3 5 150 6 324
73713-12 VDN.100 FP-SST-A12 100 12 40 15 24 22 35 54 39 36 12 16 13 15.3 5 150 6 322
73722-12 VDN.125 FP-SST-A12 125 12 44 15 32 26.5 44 70 46 38 15 20 16 18.3 5 300 8 493
73722-14 VDN.125 FP-SST-A14 125 14 44 15 32 26.5 44 70 46 38 15 20 16 18.3 5 300 8 490
73733-14 VDN.150 FP-SST-A14 150 14 49 18 32 26.5 44 70 48 38 15 20 16 18.3 5 400 14 662
73733-16 VDN.150 FP-SST-A16 150 16 49 18 32 26.5 44 70 48 38 15 20 16 18.3 5 400 14 659
73753-18 VDN.200 FP-SST-A18 200 18 58 22 40 33 55 90 60 43 15 26 22 24.8 6 600 18 1196
73753-20 VDN.200 FP-SST-A20 200 20 58 22 40 33 55 90 60 43 15 26 22 24.8 6 600 18 1192
73773-22 VDN.250 FP-SST-A22 249 22 65 25 49 40 66 110 70 44 15 35 27 30.3 8 1000 28 1982
73773-24 VDN.250 FP-SST-A24 249 24 65 25 49 40 66 110 70 44 15 35 27 30.3 8 1000 28 1982
73785-26 VDN.300 FP-SST-A26 301 26 75 25 58 58 94 148 82 56 18 42 38 41.3 10 1100 35 2685
STAINLESS STEELVDN.FP+I-SST-A
Code Description D dH7 L B d1 d2 d3 d4 d5 l l2 H m R d' d'' t b C#